60m

100m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1,500 m

Mile

3,000 m
5,000 m
10,000 m
2,000 m Walk
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put 4.00kg
Discus 1.00kg
Javelin 500g

Hammer 4.00kg

Hall of Fame
Club Records

V70 Men

Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
John Cullingham
John Cullingham
to be confirmed
Tony McCreery
John Cullingham
John Cullingham
Ray Stevens
Ron Davies
unclaimed

Ron Davies
unclaimed

Peter Savery
Tony McCreery
Tony McCreery
Tony McCreery

8.97 secs
14.20 secs
29.60 secs
69.20 secs
2:49.34 mins
5:57.51 mins

14:27.2 mns
22:45.91 mins
64:57.22 mins
13:37.0 mins
3.66m

1.15m

11.24 m
25.12m
28.93m
24.32m

2023
2023
2023
2023
2004
2004

2023
2004
2011
2016
2021

2016

2013

2023

2024
2024
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